

REGISTER NOW!

2024 WBFI ANNUAL MEETING FAQ

Everything to know before the 2024 Annual Meeting!

Location

The WBFI 2024 Annual Meeting will take place at the Hyatt Place - 560 King Street Charleston, SC 29403.

Room rates are for Standard King or Queen/Queen guest rooms at Hyatt Place Charleston – Historic District for single/double occupancy. Additional charges of \$10.00 per person will apply for Triple or Quad Occupancy.

Directions, Transportation & Parking

Taxis, shuttles, executive cars, and ride-sharing services are available at Charleston International Airport. Off-site airport parking is available for guests using their personal vehicle or a rental car.

- Charleston International Airport (CHS) 11 miles, 22 mins
- Charleston Executive Airport (JZI) 10.7 miles, 23 mins

At Hyatt Place/Hyatt House, Valet Parking starts at \$42 and Self-Parking starts at \$18.

Check-In

If you are staying at Hyatt Place or Hyatt House, check-in time is 4:00 PM and check-out time is 12:00 PM.

Dress Code

Business Casual



REGISTER NOW!

Who can attend?

All professionals in the wild bird feeding industry are welcome to attend. Spouses are also welcome. Companion (spouse) registration includes receptions, activities, and meals!

Registration Add-Ons

We have exciting add-ons available with registration, including a Local Birding Tour, a Private Walking Tour of Charleston, and the Golf Tournament. Spots are limited, so <u>select these activities during registration</u> to secure your place!

Virtual Options

At this point, WBFI is not offering a virtual component.

Dining

Breakfast, lunch, and light dinner options with drinks, appetizers, and desserts will be covered by WBFI and the generous sponsors each day of the event.

November 11-15 forecast

11	12	13	14	15
		-	-	-)
70° 61°	72° 61°	72° 60°	71° 60°	71° 54°